serial number -
Caution! Read Safety and General Instructions carefully before using saw for the first time.
You should record the Serial Number of your Tile Saw on this
Owner’s/Operator’s Manual and on the Warranty Card.
The Warranty Card must be sent back with all the required
pertinent information for the warranty to take effect.
REV. 3
RENTAL

V35019
– 19 –
xv. HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Please have the following information ready before calling:
                                    • Serial Number of your Tile Saw
                                    • Model Number of the Tile Saw
                                    • When purchased and where
                                    • Part Description
All parts listed may be ordered from your Local warehouses. If the part is not stocked locally, call our Corporate office and
ask for our Customer Service Department. For Technical Support call 1-800-969-5561. In Canada call 1-800-387-0008.
There is a $25.00 minimum order.
Return Policy: Return goods for credit or exchange on the basis of the following terms: (1) They must be current products;
(2) Items returned for replacement or refund should be in original cartons and must be accompanied by a packing slip with
the following information: Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) number obtainable from  Customer Service Department • List
of items returned • Reason(s) for return(s) • Copy of original invoice(s); (3) Freight charges must be assumed by sender;  (4)
Returning goods are subject to a 15% handling charge to cover our cost of repacking and restocking.  All Prices are subject
to change without notice.
Disclaimer: Pearl Abrasive Co. reserves the right to make changes or improvements on its products without incurring an
additional obligation including any obligation to make corresponding changes or improvements to products previously
manufactured or sold. Pearl reserves the right to discontinue products at any time without notice.
All illustrations displayed in this manual are the property of Pearl Abrasive Co. and shall not be duplicated or reproduced
without the express written consent of Pearl Abrasive Co.
xiv. THE RIGHT BLADE DOES THE RIGHT JOB
For the most effective cutting and blade life always use the recommended Pearl Abrasive Co. blade.
APPLICATIONPEARL
BLADE
SERIES
Reactor ADM
HPXL Series
HP Series
Turbo Mesh
DTLB19 Series
Pro-V Series
Glass Blade
SH Series
                                                             CERAMIC           EXTRA HARD         PORCELAIN             MARBLE               GRANITE            HARDSTONE          GLASS TILE              MOSAIC
                                                                TILE                  CERAMIC                                                                                                                                                              METAL TILES
 Part No. PA7PROIRMAN • 07/22
GEORGIA • USA
3950 STEVE REYNOLDS BLVD.,
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30093
ONTARIO • CANADA
375-2 PIDO ROAD
PETERBOROUGH, ONTARIO K9J-6X7
CORPORATE OFFICE:  SO. CALIFORNIA • USA
4900 ZAMBRANO ST., COMMERCE, CA 90040-0031
562-927-5561 • FAX 562-928-3857
Toll Free: 800-969-5561